



20185

				Parts List		
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		90747A 3	DISTRIBUTOR ASSEMBLY	1		
2		43557A 1	CAP, DISTRIBUTOR	1		
3	10	90926	SCREW, (10-32 X .81), DISTRIBUTOR	4		
4	27	98242	GASKET, DISTRIBUTOR CAP	1		
5		13524A 3	ROTOR	1		
6		42862	SENSOR WHEEL	1		
7	10	11252	SCREW, (.138-20 x .50), SENSOR WHEEL	3		
8	87	91019A 3	SENSOR ASSEMBLY	1		
9	10	47618	SCREW, (#10-32 X 1.00), SENSOR WHEEL	1		
10	12	27736	WASHER, SENSOR SCREW	2		
11	43	47619 1	GEAR, DRIVE	1		
13	27	34486 1	GASKET, DRIVE	1		4
14		52185	CLAMP, DISTRIBUTOR TO INTAKE MANIFOLD	1		
15	10	35169	SCREW, DISTRIBUTOR CLAMP	1		
17	13	26996	LOCKWASHER, (#10), DISTRIBUTOR CLAMP	2		
18	11	68219	NUT, (#10-32), DISTRIBUTOR CLAMP	2		
19	84	42841A51	LEAD ASSEMBLY, DISTRIBUTOR TO SPARK PLUG	1		
20	84	43376A 2	SPARK PLUG WIRE KIT	8		
21	85	63709A 1	BOOT/TERMINAL KIT, SPARK PLUG	8		
22	33	59571	SPARK PLUG, NGK-BR6FS	8		
23		54676	RETAINER, Two Wire, HIGH TENSION	2		
24		32783	RETAINER, Three Wire, HIGH TENSION	2		
25		32784	RETAINER, Four Wire, HIGH TENSION	2		
26	392	7803A 4	COIL, IGNITION	1		
27		77294	BRACKET, IGNITION COIL	1		
28	10	41408	SCREW, (#10-32 x 1.50), BRACKET	1		
29	12	30164	WASHER, (.192 x .375 x .0312), IGNITION COIL	2		
30	13	26996	LOCKWASHER, (#10), IGNITION COIL	2		
31	11	68219	NUT, (#10-32), IGNITION COIL	2		
32	10	59645	SCREW, IGNITION COIL (3/4")	2		
33	13	26993	LOCKWASHER, (.312), IGNITION COIL	2		
34	12	20084	WASHER, (.328 x .562 x .062), IGNITION COIL	2		
35		63192	RETAINER, HIGH TENSION LEAD	4		
36	10	37612	SCREW, (.375-16 x 1.250), RETAINER	2		
37	12	25909	WASHER, (.406 x .812 x .065), RETAINER	2		
-	27	65184A88	ENGINE GASKET SET	1		